 PACSystems™ RX7i
IC698RMX016
GFK-2324 Redundancy Memory Xchange Module
June 2004
The Redundancy Memory Xchange (RMX) module operates as a node on a reflective memory network or
as a dedicated link between CPUs in a redundant RX7i system. When the RMX is not being used as a link
in a redundancy system, it is functionally identical to the IC698CMX016 module. Each node in the network
can be any reflective memory device that is compatible with the 5565 family. Whenever data is written to

* For environmental specifications and compliance to standards (for example, FCC or European
Union Directives), refer to the PACSystems RX7i Installation Manual, GFK-2223.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Redundancy Memory Xchange Module for RX7i IC698RMX016
Control Memory Xchange Module for RX7i IC698CMX016
Fiber Optic Cables VMICBL-000-F5-0XX,
where 0XX is used to distinguish
different lengths
RX7i VME 700MHz CPU with Redundancy IC698CRE020
Lithium Battery pack IC698ACC701
Rack Fan Assembly, 120VAC
Rack Fan Assembly, 240VAC
Rack Fan Assembly, 24VDC
IC697ACC721
IC697ACC724
IC697ACC744
RX7i PLC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz Input, 100 watt output IC698PSA100
RX7i PLC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz Input, 350 watt output IC698PSA350
[Optional] RS-232 cable; also Station Manager cable for Ethernet interface IC200CBL001